
JUMPING
TEAM COMPETITION - ROUND 2

Starting order

Table A, acc. to Art. 326 (2 different rounds 1 and 2 not against the clock)

Begin 2nd round:  Friday, 25th August 2017, 20.30 hrs
Version 2.1

Nat.Head
no.

Rider
Rank

Horse
Indiv.

competition

Team
round 1

CURRENT
TOTAL

Team
round 2

TOTAL

INDIVIDUAL RIDERS

Kazmierczak,Michal
1. 796 Stakorado 6.56 15.569.00

POL

Tebbel,René
2. 836 Cosun 5.30 15.3010.00

UKR

Sandgaard,Thomas
3. 723 Amarone 7.19 15.198.00

DEN

Gulliksen,Geir
4. 790 Edesa S Banjan 3.58 14.5811.00

NOR

Jylas,Juulia
5. 737 Finishing Touch Wareslage 10.32 14.324.00

FIN

Madenova,Maria
6. 805 KS Coradina 5.27 14.279.00

RUS

Weier,Christian
7. 780 Global 4.25 14.2510.00

LUX

Longem,Marie
8. 793 Algorhythem 4.88 13.889.00

NOR

Almeida,António Matos
9. 797 Epicor da Gandarinha 4.84 13.849.00

POR

Krucso,Szabolcs
10. 759 Chacco Blue II 6.32 12.326.00

HUN

Augier de Moussac,Emma
11. 714 Diva 5.95 10.955.00

CZE

Zvara,Ondrej
12. 719 Cento Lano 5.32 9.324.00

CZE

Whitaker,William
13. 748 Utamaro d Ecaussines 5.06 5.060.00

GBR

Goldstein,Danielle
14. 769 Lizziemary 4.49 4.490.00

ISR

Diniz,Luciana
15. 800 Fit For Fun 13 0.67 0.670.00

POR

10 min break
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NEDSmolders,Harrie
16. 786 Don VHP Z

4.52 5.521.00

AUTEnglbrecht,Roland
17. 701 Chambery

9.39 47.3938.00

FRABillot,Mathieu
18. 740 Shiva d'Amaury

4.29 13.299.00

ESPMenendez Mieres,Gerardo
19. 733 Cassino DC

3.33 8.335.00

GEREhning,Marcus
20. 751 Pret A Tout

0.59 0.590.00

ITAMarziani,Luca
21. 774 Tokyo du Soleil

7.23 9.232.00

BELDevos,Pieter
22. 709 Espoir

4.05 4.050.00

IRLSweetnam,Shane
23. 767 Chaqui Z

2.10 2.100.00

SUIPeter Steiner,Nadja
24. 818 Saura de Fondcombe

7.87 20.8713.00

SWEvon Eckermann,Henrik
25. 828 Mary Lou 194

9.19 10.191.00

NEDRomp,Ruben
26. 784 Audi's Teavanta II C Z

8.73 22.7314.00

AUTHoutzager-Kayser,Julia
27. 702 Sterrehof's Cayetano Z

3.11 4.111.00

FRAStaut,Kevin
28. 744 Reveur de Hurtebise HDC

0.91 0.910.00

ESPFernandez Saro,Manuel
29. 732 U Watch

3.77 8.775.00

GERKlaphake,Laura
30. 752 Catch Me If You Can

9.20 9.200.00

ITABicocchi,Emilio
31. 771 Sassicaia Ares

4.69 8.694.00

BELBruynseels,Niels
32. 708 Cas de Liberte

3.84 3.840.00

SUIDuguet,Romain
33. 812 Twentytwo des Biches

2.28 3.281.00

SWEBaryard-Johnsson,Malin
34. 822 H&M Cue Channa

5.05 5.050.00

10 min break

NEDHoutzager,Marc
35. 782 Sterrehof's Calimero

6.35 11.355.00

AUTRhomberg,Christian
36. 707 Saphyr Des Lacs

5.03 9.034.00

FRABost,Roger Yves
37. 741 Sangria du Coty

2.39 11.399.00
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ESPAlvarez Moya,Sergio
38. 729 G&C Arrayan

1.86 6.865.00

GERTebbel,Maurice
39. 754 Chaccos' Son

8.20 20.2012.00

ITAZorzi,Alberto
40. 777 Cornetto K

2.82 2.820.00

BELGuery,Jérome
41. 710 Grand Cru van de Rozenberg

4.22 4.220.00

IRLLynch,Denis
42. 763 All Star 5

3.76 7.764.00

SUIFuchs,Martin
43. 813 Clooney 51

2.03 2.030.00

SWELindelöw,Douglas
44. 825 Zacramento

2.16 6.164.00

NEDVrieling,Jur
45. 788 VDL Glasgow v. Merelsnest

3.66 8.665.00

AUTKühner,Max
46. 704 Chardonnay 79

2.76 11.769.00

FRALeprevost,Pénélope
47. 743 Vagabond de la Pomme

3.48 12.489.00

ESPAlvarez Aznar,Eduardo
48. 728 Rokfeller de Pleville Bois Mar

3.66 11.668.00

GERWeishaupt,Philipp
49. 756 LB Convall

2.73 6.734.00

ITAde Luca,Lorenzo
50. 772 Armitages Boy

5.74 5.740.00

BELWathelet,Gregory
51. 712 Coree

4.65 4.650.00

IRLO'Connor,Cian
52. 766 Good Luck

2.25 2.250.00

SUIGuerdat,Steve
53. 815 Bianca

0.84 5.845.00

SWEFredricson,Peder
54. 823 H&M All In

0.00 0.000.00
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